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FEATURES
Cylinder
Speed cylinder

Noise

Residual humidity 40 - 45%

Dimensions (WDH)
Weight net

Weight gross
Cylinder motor
Inverter

Vacuum motor
Power supply
Heating power
Motor power

Energy consumption

@ 400x3200
1.8 - 4.4 m/min
50 dB

70 kg/h
4115x940x1202 mm
760 kg

850 kg

0.92 kW

Sim

0.18 kW
400V/3/50 Hz
48.6 kW

1.47 KW

29 kW/h
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