

**AUTOMATIC ROLL
HEATING, Ø 400
S-320/40 E**

Ref: 0912.12.028
Grandimpanti

Specially-processed
energy conservation

Epoxy-powder coated

The ironing press maintains
linen thickness, so the
time.

Roller supported by

Front loader use: the

Finger safety band p

Electronic control un
and optimizes perfor

Safety thermostat av

Wide pedal for press

Manual device for lift

Pedal that stops the
linen to be spread over

Basin pressure regul
situation.

Thermal insulation is
that ensure maximum
results in lower runni
conditions.

Maxpress-system ro
between the press a

Flue exhauster that e

Automatic flue extract

Roller speed control.

Version with thermal



FEATURES

Cylinder	Ø 400x3200
Speed cylinder	1.8 - 4.4 m/min
Noise	50 dB
Residual humidity 40 - 45%	70 kg/h
Dimensions (WDH)	4115x940x1202 mm
Weight net	760 kg
Weight gross	850 kg
Cylinder motor	0.92 kW
Inverter	Siem
Vacuum motor	0.18 kW
Power supply	400V/3/50 Hz
Heating power	48.6 kW
Motor power	1.47 kW
Energy consumption	29 kW/h